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REGISTRO PLANO: EXPEDIDOR/DESTINATARIO RELATIVO A SEGURIDAD (TRANSITO) 

N.   Descripción DUA T C/E D Desde Hasta 
  1 Indicador de registro (J)  A     1      1     1 
  2 Expedidor - NIF S04 A   17      2   18 
  3 Expedidor - Razón Social S04 A   35    19   53 
  4 Expedidor - Domicilio S04 A   34    54   87 
  5 Expedidor – Ciudad S04 A   29    88 116 
  6 Expedidor - Código postal S04 A     9  117 125 
  7 Expedidor - Código país S04 A     2  126 127 
  8 Destinatario – NIF S06 A   17  128 144 
  9 Destinatario- Razón Social S06 A   35  145 179 
10 Destinatario - Domicilio S06 A   34  180 213 
11 Destinatario – Ciudad S06 A   29  214 242 
12 Destinatario- Código postal S06 A    9  243 251 
13 Destinatario- Código país S06 A    2  252 253 
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